
FROM:

jerry
4050 W. Harmon suite #4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Sarelita Jacamo
4109 Nitinat Ln

PASCO, WA 99301

USPS DELIVER TO:
Sarelita Jacamo
4109 Nitinat Ln

PASCO, WA 99301

CUST REF: PK-4924649676472450651-0

S

J2
61

02
60

10
81

32
6-

26
62

19
41

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 3980 0360 7762
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3980 0360 7762

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 9800 3068 8422 22


